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Pos # Bib Name S Cat #Cat Team Var Time

1 396 VAGNI MONICA F AF 1 PEGARUN 01:24:08.136

2 403 MORBIS NICOLE F AF 2 00:09:42.776 01:33:50.912

3 413 VALSECCHI SARA F AF 3 SKY LARIO RUNNERS 
ASD

00:19:59.742 01:44:07.878

4 340 CHIARA CATTANEO F AF 4 G S OROBIE 00:21:32.974 01:45:41.110

5 399 ROVEDA LAURA F AF 5 00:21:49.780 01:45:57.916

6 346 NAVA PAOLA F AF 6 00:21:52.025 01:46:00.161

7 385 GAMBA FEDERICA F AF 7 ALMENNO MARATHON 00:26:19.999 01:50:28.135

8 319 TOSOLINI SILVIA F AF 8 CLUB PANTERA ROSA 00:30:30.870 01:54:39.006

9 388 CUCCHI RAFFAELLA F AF 9 CAMISANO RUNNING 00:33:34.247 01:57:42.383

10 358 VAN DEN ELSEN FREEKJE F AF 10 00:34:33.826 01:58:41.962

11 379 D'ONGHIA ALESSANDRA F AF 11 CARVICO 
SKYRUNNING

00:35:36.072 01:59:44.208

12 341 LEONTE MARIANA F AF 12 ATLETICA VIGNATE 00:39:57.797 02:04:05.933

13 325 BERRETTA AGATA F AF 13 00:42:18.316 02:06:26.452

14 415 SECOMANDI VALENTINA F AF 14 00:43:12.284 02:07:20.420

15 318 BUA ELEONORA F AF 15 ELVIS 00:44:17.775 02:08:25.911

16 422 ZANCHI LARA F AF 16 00:46:11.014 02:10:19.150

17 53 LOCATELLI MELANIA F AF 17 CANTO DI CORSA 00:50:10.790 02:14:18.926

18 355 NEMTANU GIANINA  ELENA F AF 18 TEAM FLY UP SPORT 00:50:10.798 02:14:18.934

19 357 BERNACCA SILVIA F AF 19 00:51:10.460 02:15:18.596

20 404 CRISPINO AURA F AF 20 00:51:12.826 02:15:20.962

21 356 OLDONI ALESSANDRA F AF 21 PODISTI DUE 
CASTELLI

01:05:00.336 02:29:08.472

22 354 DOMI ROSA F AF 22 A.S.D. VEGAN POWER 
TEAM

01:07:21.858 02:31:29.994

23 333 MOCCIA CARMELA F AF 23 ROCCA RUNNING 
FORMIGINE

01:14:46.564 02:38:54.700

24 440 VIGNATI MARTA MARIA F AF 24 01:16:24.594 02:40:32.730

25 424 FERRANTE LUCREZIA F AF 25 01:24:44.884 02:48:53.020

26 429 MORETTO MARTINA F AF 26 01:27:31.391 02:51:39.527

27 315 SALVI ILARIA F AF 27 01:27:47.391 02:51:55.527

28 314 LOCATELLI LAURA F AF 28 01:27:49.915 02:51:58.051

29 332 FRACASSETTI ROSSANA F AF 29 01:28:43.653 02:52:51.789

30 327 TESTA ELENA F AF 30 01:28:44.155 02:52:52.291

31 397 HINANE JASMINE F AF 31 WE RUN BERGAMO 
ASD

01:29:34.143 02:53:42.279

32 428 VIGNATI ELISA CAMILLA F AF 32 01:36:45.896 03:00:54.032
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33 363 ROSSETTI GIOVANNA F AF 33 NESSUNA SQUADRA 02:39:30.284 04:03:38.420
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